DWDM SFP Optical Transceiver—C-Band for up to 180 km Reach
SFP Series
Key Features •	Support	line	rate	from	100	Mbps	to	3.1	Gbps
•	SFP	MSA	INF-8074i	Revision	1.0	and	DWDM	SFP	MSA
	 Revision	1.0	compliant
•	Up	to	180	km	reach,	DWDM	with	100	GHz	ITU	Grid,
	 C-band	applications
•	Operating	temperature	range	of	-5˚C	to	70˚C	or	-40˚C	to	85˚C

DWDM SFP OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
—C-BAND FOR UP TO 180 KM REACH
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide, or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  SFP-DA56CS00C-25
Product Code Description
SFP-DA56CS00C-xx  SFP DWDM 180 km SFP -5°C to 70°C C-Band Transceiver
SFP-DA21CS00C-xx  SFP DWDM 120 km SFP -5°C to 70°C C-Band Transceiver
SFP-DA56KS00C-xx  SFP DWDM 180 km SFP -40°C to 85°C C-Band Transceiver
SFP-DA21KS00C-xx  SFP DWDM 120 km SFP -40°C to 85°C C-Band Transceiver
Note: The marks xx in the Product Code above indicate the DWDM channel number. For example,
for channel 25 the Product Code is -25.
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT